 P r O x I M I t y  S E n S O r S  |  S I C K 8014939/2016-08-29
Subject to change without notice
F - 2 4 6
MQ MAGNETIC PROXIMITY SENSORS
Product description
The MQ magnetic proximity sensors
reliably detect permanent magnets
through non-magnetic materials such

F - 2 4 8
MQ MAGNETIC PROXIMITY SENSORS
Ordering information
Other models g www.sick.com/MQ
Sensing range Sn Output func-
tion
Output type Connection Connection
diagram
type Part no.
≤ 60 mm NO
PNP
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 MQ10-60APSKT0 1078008
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PUR/PVC Cd-001 MQ10-60APSKU0 1078006
Cable with connector M12,
3-pin, 1 m, PUR/PVC Cd-002 MQ10-60AP-
SKQDS01 1078005
NPN
Connector M8, 3-pin Cd-002 MQ10-60ANSKT0 1078009
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m, PUR/PVC Cd-001 MQ10-60ANSKU0 1078007
Dimensional drawings (Dimensions in mm (inch))
MQ10, connector
28
 (1